
Entries by Event

Men Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BOUDAT Thomas FRA 1994 x FRA - FRANCE

GRONDIN Donavan FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

HOOVER Gavin USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE

WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 AUT - AUSTRIA

HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 x JPN - JAPAN

TENE Rotem ISR 2001 ISR - ISRAEL

CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 ALG - ALGERIA

KEINAN Amit ISR 2003 x ISR - ISRAEL

SUTHERLAND Edwin BAR 1996 BAR - BARBADOS

ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe POR 1996 x POR - PORTUGAL

MATIAS João POR 1991 POR - PORTUGAL

CAMPBELL Akil TTO 1996 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 x AUT - AUSTRIA

VERNON Ethan GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 GER - GERMANY

JACKSON George NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

REINHARDT Theo GER 1990 x GER - GERMANY

DUFFY Joshua AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

LEUNG Ka Yu HKG 1996 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA

ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ 1991 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 1994 HKG - HONG KONG, 

GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 x CAN - CANADA

BÜCHLI Matthijs NED 1992 NED - NETHERLANDS

HEIJNEN Philip NED 2000 x NED - NETHERLANDS

HANSEN Tobias DEN 2002 DEN - DENMARK

ANGUELA YAGÜEZ Mario ESP 2004 x ESP - SPAIN

14.07.2023 16:24:00 Page 1 of 45



Entries by Event

Men Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VONEŠ Jan CZE 2000 x CZE - CZECHIA

HESTERS Jules BEL 1998 BEL - BELGIUM

LAMON Francesco ITA 1994 x ITA - ITALY

POLLEFLIET Gianluca BEL 2002 x BEL - BELGIUM

VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY

TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 x ALG - ALGERIA

WOOD Oliver GBR 1995 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 POL - POLAND

RUGOVAC Denis CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA

BÖGLI Noah SUI 1996 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

IMHOF Claudio SUI 1990 SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BERTEAU Victoire FRA 2000 x FRA - FRANCE

WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 x USA - UNITED STATE

FORTIN Valentine FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

RAAIJMAKERS Marit NED 1999 x NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN DER DUIN Maike NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

BALEIŠYTE Olivija LTU 1998 LTU - LITHUANIA

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN

BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK 1990 SVK - SLOVAKIA

UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 x JPN - JAPAN

RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP 1999 ESP - SPAIN

GRIKPA Tombrapa Gladys NGR 1993 NGR - NIGERIA

CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 1992 x ESP - SPAIN

ROBERTS Jessica GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

REIßNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 GER - GERMANY

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

MORAN Chloe AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

EDWARDS Sophie AUS 2000 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 1996 EGY - EGYPT

JENČUŠOVÁ Nora SVK 2002 x SVK - SLOVAKIA

STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR 1992 NOR - NORWAY

SHEARMAN Emily NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BRAUßE Franziska GER 1998 x GER - GERMANY

MILAKI Argyro GRE 1992 GRE - GREECE

MCMULLEN Rylee NZL 1995 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KOPECKY Lotte BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

PATERNOSTER Letizia ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

BÁRTOVÁ Gabriela CZE 2003 x CZE - CZECHIA

KAY Emily IRL 1995 IRL - IRELAND

FIDANZA Martina ITA 1999 x ITA - ITALY
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 x BEL - BELGIUM

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA

EVANS Neah GBR 1990 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 POL - POLAND

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 x POL - POLAND

ANDRES Michelle SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

CREIGHTON Erin Grace IRL 2004 x IRL - IRELAND

14.07.2023 16:24:00 Page 4 of 45



Entries by Event

Men Elite - Individual Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

ERMENAULT Corentin FRA 1996 FRA - FRANCE

O’BRIEN Kelland AUS 1998 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias GER 2001 GER - GERMANY

MATSUDA Shoi JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 x JPN - JAPAN

TANFIELD Charlie GBR 1996 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT 1979 LAT - LATVIA

GANNA Filippo ITA 1996 ITA - ITALY

BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA

SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

ALVES OLIVEIRA Ivo Manuel POR 1996 x POR - PORTUGAL

ZHANG Haiao 2000 CHN - CHINA

BIGHAM Daniel GBR 1991 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

QIU Zhentao CHN 2002 CHN - CHINA

FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

MILAN Jonathan ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY

BENNASSAR ROSSELLO Joan Marti ESP 1999 x ESP - SPAIN

MORO Manlio ITA 2002 ITA - ITALY

HEINRICH Nicolas GER 2001 GER - GERMANY

MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

LEAHY Conor AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

GROß Felix GER 1998 x GER - GERMANY

SUN Wentao 2000 x CHN - CHINA

MARTINS João POR 2005 POR - PORTUGAL

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

ERNST Chris CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

MATTERN Carson CAN 2004 CAN - CANADA

GEE Derek CAN 1997 x CAN - CANADA

CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 x ALG - ALGERIA

BONETTO Samuele ITA 2003 x ITA - ITALY

GALLI Niccolo' ITA 2002 ITA - ITALY
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Individual Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 POL - POLAND

TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 ALG - ALGERIA

RUDYK Bartosz POL 1998 x POL - POLAND

THIÉBAUD Valère SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BÖGLI Noah SUI 1996 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ 1991 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

IMHOF Claudio SUI 1990 SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Individual Pursui

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BORRAS Marion FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

PERNOLLET Aurore FRA 2004 x FRA - FRANCE

KLEIN Lisa GER 1996 x GER - GERMANY

DONNELLY Samantha NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

PLOUFFE Maeve AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BRAUßE Franziska GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

HUANG Zhilin CHN 1997 CHN - CHINA

WEI Suwan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

ESCALERA Isabella Maria ESP 2003 ESP - SPAIN

KNIGHT Josie GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

KRÖGER Mieke GER 1993 GER - GERMANY

SÜßEMILCH Laura GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

ZHANG Hongjie CHN 1995 x CHN - CHINA

WEST Ruby CAN 1999 x CAN - CANADA

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

FERRERES NAVARRO Isabel ESP 1998 x ESP - SPAIN

BOTHA Bryony NZL 1997 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

WANG Xiaoyue CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA

YANG Qianyu HKG 1993 HKG - HONG KONG, 

MORRIS Anna GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BONHOMME Ariane CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

GUAZZINI Vittoria ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY

PANG Yao HKG 1995 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

MURPHY Kelly IRL 1989 IRL - IRELAND

PATERNOSTER Letizia ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

ALZINI Martina ITA 1997 x ITA - ITALY

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 POL - POLAND

LIECHTI Jasmin SUI 2002 SUI - SWITZERLAND

DYGERT Chloe USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE

POWLESS Shayna USA 1994 x USA - UNITED STATE
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

SPIES Jean RSA 1989 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISR 2000 ISR - ISRAEL

LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1997 x FRA - FRANCE

OTA Kaiya JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

CORNISH Thomas AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BROWNE Kwesi TTO 1994 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

TERASAKI Kohei JPN 1994 x JPN - JAPAN

TURNBULL Hamish GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

NAKANO Shinji JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

RICHARDSON Matthew AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

TJON EN FA Jaïr SUR 1993 SUR - SURINAME

CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

GLAETZER Matthew AUS 1992 AUS - AUSTRALIA

QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago COL 1998 COL - COLOMBIA

ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai THA 1995 THA - THAILAND

WEINRICH Willy Leonhard GER 2003 x GER - GERMANY

JURCZYK Marc GER 1996 GER - GERMANY

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 x CAN - CANADA

PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ 1998 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

CARLIN Jack GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

DAKIN Sam NZL 1996 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

RAMIREZ MORALES Santiago COL 1994 COL - COLOMBIA

HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 2000 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

PAUL Nicholas TTO 1998 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

DÖRNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY

VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 1993 NED - NETHERLANDS

LAVREYSEN Harrie NED 1997 NED - NETHERLANDS

SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus MAS 1995 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 x MAS - MALAYSIA

AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS 1988 MAS - MALAYSIA

SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 MAS - MALAYSIA

TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ESOW Esow IND 2001 IND - INDIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 x FRA - FRANCE

UMEKAWA Fuko JPN 1991 JPN - JAPAN

SATO Mina JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA

OHTA Riyu JPN 1994 JPN - JAPAN

GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 x GER - GERMANY

MARCHANT Katy GBR 1993 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO

MITCHELL Kelsey CAN 1993 CAN - CANADA

BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 1991 x NED - NETHERLANDS

PETCH Rebecca NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CLONAN Kristina AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN

FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY

VAN DER WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS

PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 GER - GERMANY

ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 x CAN - CANADA

HINZE Emma GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

PETRI Paulina POL 2000 x POL - POLAND

JABORNÍKOVÁ Anna CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND

LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND

DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 BEL - BELGIUM

VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

JABORNÍKOVÁ Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 x BEL - BELGIUM

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli MEX 1997 x MEX - MEXICO

FINUCANE Emma GBR 2002 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Time Trial

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

MYBURGH Johannes RSA 1993 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

GLAETZER Matthew AUS 1992 AUS - AUSTRALIA

XUE Chenxi CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA

VAN DEN BERG Roy NED 1988 NED - NETHERLANDS

JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain ESP 2001 ESP - SPAIN

TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CORNISH Thomas AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas NZL 1996 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David COL 2000 COL - COLOMBIA

HASSAN Hussein EGY 2002 EGY - EGYPT

LAITONJAM Ronaldo IND 2002 IND - INDIA

MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

WEINRICH Willy Leonhard GER 2003 GER - GERMANY

RUIZ TERAN Juan MEX 2000 MEX - MEXICO

DÖRNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY

CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 CAN - CANADA

ELKATHCHOONGO David IND 2003 x IND - INDIA

SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 x GER - GERMANY

RAMIREZ MORALES Santiago COL 1994 COL - COLOMBIA

HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 1993 NED - NETHERLANDS

RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL 1996 POL - POLAND

BOSCARO Davide ITA 2000 x ITA - ITALY

HYTYCH Matěj CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 MAS - MALAYSIA

BIANCHI Matteo ITA 2001 ITA - ITALY

ČECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 x CZE - CZECHIA

LOPEZ GONZALEZ Jafet Emmanuel MEX 2004 x MEX - MEXICO

PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ 1998 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Time Trial

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

MARQUARDT Mandy USA 1991 USA - UNITED STATE

MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

LAMBERINK Kyra NED 1996 NED - NETHERLANDS

CLONAN Kristina AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN

UKPESERAYE Ese NGR 1999 NGR - NIGERIA

PETCH Rebecca NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

JIANG Yulu CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA

THOMAS Lowri GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 GER - GERMANY

BAO Shanju CHN 1997 CHN - CHINA

YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA

VERA Natalia Andrea ARG 1999 ARG - ARGENTINA

FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 x GER - GERMANY

LUNA Valentina ARG 2003 x ARG - ARGENTINA

HINZE Emma GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

BELL Lauren GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 1991 NED - NETHERLANDS

KING Olivia NZL 2001 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GUO Yufang CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 x CHN - CHINA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Anna CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

BARBIERI Rachele ITA 1997 x ITA - ITALY

MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA

BELL Lauren GBR 1999 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS 1998 x MAS - MALAYSIA

VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Time Trial

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VAN DER WOUW Hetty NED 1998 x NED - NETHERLANDS

NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

VIZCAINO GARCIA Maria MEX 2002 x MEX - MEXICO

AYUBA Grace NGR 2002 x NGR - NIGERIA

GRIKPA Tombrapa Gladys NGR 1993 NGR - NIGERIA

SAKAI Aki JPN 2001 JPN - JAPAN
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BOUDAT Thomas FRA 1994 FRA - FRANCE

THOMAS Benjamin FRA 1995 FRA - FRANCE

HOOVER Gavin USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE

GRONDIN Donavan FRA 2000 x FRA - FRANCE

LANGE Colby USA 1999 USA - UNITED STATE

IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 x GER - GERMANY

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN

KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 x JPN - JAPAN

MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 x ESP - SPAIN

TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 1990 ESP - SPAIN

SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KLUGE Roger GER 1986 GER - GERMANY

ALVES OLIVEIRA Ivo Manuel POR 1996 POR - PORTUGAL

LEUNG Ka Yu HKG 1996 HKG - HONG KONG, 

ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe POR 1996 POR - PORTUGAL

STEWART Mark GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 x CAN - CANADA

LEITÃO Iúri POR 1998 x POR - PORTUGAL

CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

WRIGHT Fred GBR 1999 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

REINHARDT Theo GER 1990 GER - GERMANY

GATE Aaron NZL 1990 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 AUT - AUSTRIA

MORA VEDRI Sebastian ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN

WOOD Oliver GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LARSEN Niklas DEN 1997 x DEN - DENMARK

STEWART Campbell NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

RITZINGER Felix AUT 1996 AUT - AUSTRIA

LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 1994 HKG - HONG KONG, 

SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian AUT 2001 x AUT - AUSTRIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA

GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA

STORM Theodor DEN 2005 DEN - DENMARK

VAN SCHIP Jan Willem NED 1994 NED - NETHERLANDS

HAVIK Yoeri NED 1991 NED - NETHERLANDS

MØRKØV Michael DEN 1985 DEN - DENMARK

HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 1999 x NED - NETHERLANDS

KADLEC Milan CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

GHYS Robbe BEL 1997 BEL - BELGIUM

VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY

RUGOVAC Denis CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio BEL 2000 x BEL - BELGIUM

DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

VONEŠ Jan CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

CONSONNI Simone ITA 1994 ITA - ITALY

PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech POL 1991 x POL - POLAND

SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1992 x ITA - ITALY

BANASZEK Alan POL 1997 POL - POLAND

SAJNOK Szymon POL 1997 POL - POLAND

RÜEGG Lukas SUI 1996 SUI - SWITZERLAND

THIÉBAUD Valère SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND

VITZTHUM Simon SUI 1995 x SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

POWLESS Shayna USA 1994 x USA - UNITED STATE

RAAIJMAKERS Marit NED 1999 x NED - NETHERLANDS

WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

HENGEVELD Daniek NED 2002 NED - NETHERLANDS

COPPONI Clara FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

BERTEAU Victoire FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

FORTIN Valentine FRA 1999 x FRA - FRANCE

BOTHA Bryony NZL 1997 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BRAUßE Franziska GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN

BAKER Georgia AUS 1994 AUS - AUSTRALIA

TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY

WOLLASTON Ally NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

REIßNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 x GER - GERMANY

MISYURINA Margarita UZB 2003 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

EVANS Neah GBR 1990 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

YANG Qianyu HKG 1993 HKG - HONG KONG, 

LEWIS Sophie GBR 2002 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

MORAN Chloe AUS 1998 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 x JPN - JAPAN

KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB 1998 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

AUERBACH-LIND Laura DEN 2003 x DEN - DENMARK

LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

ARCHIBALD Katie GBR 1994 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

MANLY Alexandra AUS 1996 AUS - AUSTRALIA

DRUMMOND Michaela NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

ZABELINSKAYA Olga UZB 1980 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN 1996 DEN - DENMARK

KLINGE Ellen DEN 2000 DEN - DENMARK
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VAN DER DUIN Maike NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

GUAZZINI Vittoria ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY

LEUNG Bo Yee HKG 1993 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

KOHOUTKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

SHARPE Alice IRL 1994 IRL - IRELAND

KOPECKY Lotte BEL 1995 x BEL - BELGIUM

GILLESPIE Lara IRL 2001 IRL - IRELAND

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

FIDANZA Martina ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

CONSONNI Chiara ITA 1999 x ITA - ITALY

KAY Emily IRL 1995 x IRL - IRELAND

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 x MEX - MEXICO

PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1998 POL - POLAND

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely MEX 1996 MEX - MEXICO

PIKULIK Daria POL 1997 POL - POLAND

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 x POL - POLAND

ANDRES Michelle SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

METTRAUX Lena SUI 1998 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

VELASCO FUENTES Victoria MEX 2002 x MEX - MEXICO

SEITZ Aline SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

THOMAS Benjamin FRA 1995 FRA - FRANCE

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 INA - INDONESIA

HOOVER Gavin USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE

GRONDIN Donavan FRA 2000 x FRA - FRANCE

BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 GER - GERMANY

GATE Aaron NZL 1990 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 x JPN - JAPAN

CAMPBELL Akil TTO 1996 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

O’BRIEN Kelland AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

STEWART Campbell NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 AUT - AUSTRIA

KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 x AUT - AUSTRIA

LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 1994 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

LEUNG Ka Yu HKG 1996 HKG - HONG KONG, 

HAYTER Ethan GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

PEÑA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 x ESP - SPAIN

ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ 1991 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KLUGE Roger GER 1986 x GER - GERMANY

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA

MARTINS João POR 2005 x POR - PORTUGAL

GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 x CAN - CANADA

MORA VEDRI Sebastian ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN

LEITÃO Iúri POR 1998 POR - PORTUGAL

CRISTA Daniel ROU 1991 ROU - ROMANIA

LARSEN Niklas DEN 1997 DEN - DENMARK

SKIVILD Robin DEN 2001 x DEN - DENMARK

VAN SCHIP Jan Willem NED 1994 x NED - NETHERLANDS
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY

CONSONNI Simone ITA 1994 x ITA - ITALY

BANASZEK Alan POL 1997 POL - POLAND

DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 1995 x BEL - BELGIUM

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio BEL 2000 BEL - BELGIUM

WOOD Oliver GBR 1995 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE 1990 UAE - UNITED ARAB 

THIÉBAUD Valère SUI 1999 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

VITZTHUM Simon SUI 1995 SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

VAN DER DUIN Maike NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

COPPONI Clara FRA 1999 x FRA - FRANCE

RAAIJMAKERS Marit NED 1999 x NED - NETHERLANDS

WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 x USA - UNITED STATE

FORTIN Valentine FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

WOLLASTON Ally NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN

VELASCO FUENTES Victoria MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO

BALEIŠYTE Olivija LTU 1998 LTU - LITHUANIA

CAMPOS Daniela POR 2002 x POR - PORTUGAL

ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 1996 EGY - EGYPT

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 x CAN - CANADA

MORAN Chloe AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR 1992 NOR - NORWAY

KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 x JPN - JAPAN

LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

DRUMMOND Michaela NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

ARCHIBALD Katie GBR 1994 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN 1996 DEN - DENMARK

JOSEPH Amber BAR 1999 BAR - BARBADOS

MARTINS Maria POR 1999 POR - PORTUGAL

KLINGE Ellen DEN 2000 x DEN - DENMARK

MILAKI Argyro GRE 1992 GRE - GREECE

KOPECKY Lotte BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

GILLESPIE Lara IRL 2001 IRL - IRELAND

YANG Qianyu HKG 1993 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 x BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BALSAMO Elisa ITA 1998 x ITA - ITALY

KAY Emily IRL 1995 x IRL - IRELAND

PATERNOSTER Letizia ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

PIKULIK Daria POL 1997 POL - POLAND

EVANS Neah GBR 1990 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

SEITZ Aline SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LANGE Colby USA 1999 USA - UNITED STATE

GRONDIN Donavan FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 x USA - UNITED STATE

BOUDAT Thomas FRA 1994 x FRA - FRANCE

ARANGO CARVAJAL Juan Esteban COL 1986 COL - COLOMBIA

CONTTE Tomas ARG 1998 x ARG - ARGENTINA

YAKOVLEV Mykyta UKR 2001 UKR - UKRAINE

YOGEV Alon ISR 1999 ISR - ISRAEL

KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 JPN - JAPAN

DRIJVER Bertold HUN 2003 HUN - HUNGARY

KEINAN Amit ISR 2003 x ISR - ISRAEL

LEZICA Facundo Gabriel ARG 1992 ARG - ARGENTINA

TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 x GER - GERMANY

DUFFY Joshua AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BRITTON Rhys GBR 1999 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GATE Aaron NZL 1990 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 1990 ESP - SPAIN

HORNBLOW Keegan NZL 2001 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JOHANSSON Gustav SWE 1999 SWE - SWEDEN

GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA

FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 x CAN - CANADA

KLUGE Roger GER 1986 GER - GERMANY

PERRETT William GBR 1996 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CRISTA Daniel ROU 1991 ROU - ROMANIA

HAVIK Yoeri NED 1991 NED - NETHERLANDS

HEIJNEN Philip NED 2000 x NED - NETHERLANDS

KŘENEK Adam CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio BEL 2000 BEL - BELGIUM

SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1992 x ITA - ITALY

TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 ALG - ALGERIA

CONSONNI Simone ITA 1994 ITA - ITALY
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

MORIARTY James AUS 2001 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

GHYS Robbe BEL 1997 x BEL - BELGIUM

CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 x ALG - ALGERIA

MERENCIANO LOPEZ Alejandro ESP 2004 x ESP - SPAIN

VONEŠ Jan CZE 2000 x CZE - CZECHIA

PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech POL 1991 POL - POLAND

THIÉBAUD Valère SUI 1999 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ 1991 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

BÖGLI Noah SUI 1996 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

VITZTHUM Simon SUI 1995 SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

GRONDIN Donavan FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 INA - INDONESIA

TENE Rotem ISR 2001 x ISR - ISRAEL

CHREN Martin SVK 1999 SVK - SLOVAKIA

JACKSON George NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 ALG - ALGERIA

LOGINOV Vladyslav ISR 1995 ISR - ISRAEL

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 x JPN - JAPAN

IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

DUFFY Joshua AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ 1991 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

TIDBALL William GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

ROVDER Pavol SVK 2001 x SVK - SLOVAKIA

TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 1990 ESP - SPAIN

KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 AUT - AUSTRIA

WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 x AUT - AUSTRIA

CAMPBELL Akil TTO 1996 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

BOOS Benjamin GER 2003 GER - GERMANY

GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 x CAN - CANADA

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas NZL 1996 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 x GER - GERMANY

GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRI 1997 IRI - IRAN

BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA

EEFTING-BLOEM Roy NED 1989 NED - NETHERLANDS

BÜCHLI Matthijs NED 1992 x NED - NETHERLANDS

TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 x ALG - ALGERIA

DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 1995 x BEL - BELGIUM

MORIARTY James AUS 2001 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

RUGOVAC Denis CZE 1993 x CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

PINAZZI Mattia ITA 2001 x ITA - ITALY

VERNON Ethan GBR 2000 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

DENS Tuur BEL 2000 BEL - BELGIUM

SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1992 ITA - ITALY

PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL 2000 POL - POLAND

VONEŠ Jan CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

VOGEL Alex SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND

RÜEGG Lukas SUI 1996 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE 1990 UAE - UNITED ARAB 
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

RAAIJMAKERS Marit NED 1999 x NED - NETHERLANDS

COPPONI Clara FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

BORRAS Marion FRA 1997 x FRA - FRANCE

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

MORAN Chloe AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR 1992 NOR - NORWAY

FURUYAMA Kie JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 x JPN - JAPAN

ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 1996 EGY - EGYPT

DRUMMOND Michaela NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

CAMPOS Daniela POR 2002 x POR - PORTUGAL

JENČUŠOVÁ Nora SVK 2002 x SVK - SLOVAKIA

DONNELLY Samantha NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY

BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK 1990 SVK - SLOVAKIA

JOSEPH Amber BAR 1999 BAR - BARBADOS

BARKER Megan GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BALEIŠYTE Olivija LTU 1998 LTU - LITHUANIA

CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 1992 x ESP - SPAIN

REIßNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 x GER - GERMANY

MARTINS Maria POR 1999 POR - PORTUGAL

COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 x CAN - CANADA

VAN DER DUIN Maike NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

SHARPE Alice IRL 1994 x IRL - IRELAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Scratch

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KAY Emily IRL 1995 IRL - IRELAND

BARBIERI Rachele ITA 1997 x ITA - ITALY

YANG Qianyu HKG 1993 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

FIDANZA Martina ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

PIKULIK Daria POL 1997 POL - POLAND

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 x POL - POLAND

ARCHIBALD Katie GBR 1994 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

METTRAUX Lena SUI 1998 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

SEITZ Aline SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

14.07.2023 16:24:00 Page 28 of 45



Entries by Event

Men Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

HELAL Rayan FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1997 x FRA - FRANCE

SPIES Jean RSA 1989 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

VINSKAS Laurynas LTU 2003 x LTU - LITHUANIA

OTA Kaiya JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

TERASAKI Kohei JPN 1994 JPN - JAPAN

YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISR 2000 ISR - ISRAEL

NAKANO Shinji JPN 1999 x JPN - JAPAN

DAKIN Sam NZL 1996 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

FIELDING Alistair GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 2000 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 CAN - CANADA

PAUL Nicholas TTO 1998 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain ESP 2001 x ESP - SPAIN

DÖRNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY

RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 x CAN - CANADA

RICHARDSON Matthew AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

SZALONTAY Sándor HUN 1990 HUN - HUNGARY

TJON EN FA Jaïr SUR 1993 SUR - SURINAME

CORNISH Thomas AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BROWNE Kwesi TTO 1994 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

NORRIS Hayden GBR 2002 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GLAETZER Matthew AUS 1992 AUS - AUSTRALIA

QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago COL 1998 COL - COLOMBIA

WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 1995 LTU - LITHUANIA

ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai THA 1995 THA - THAILAND

SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY

CARLIN Jack GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

WEINRICH Willy Leonhard GER 2003 x GER - GERMANY

ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David COL 2000 COL - COLOMBIA

HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 1993 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

LAVREYSEN Harrie NED 1997 NED - NETHERLANDS

ČECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS 1988 MAS - MALAYSIA

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 MAS - MALAYSIA

BOHUSLÁVEK Matěj CZE 1998 x CZE - CZECHIA

RUDYK Mateusz POL 1995 POL - POLAND

PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

ROCHNA Daniel POL 1999 x POL - POLAND

SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 x MAS - MALAYSIA

SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus MAS 1995 MAS - MALAYSIA

MORO Stefano ITA 1997 x ITA - ITALY

SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 POL - POLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 1991 x NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN DER WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS

MARQUARDT Mandy USA 1991 USA - UNITED STATE

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

OHTA Riyu JPN 1994 JPN - JAPAN

MARCHANT Katy GBR 1993 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 x GER - GERMANY

UMEKAWA Fuko JPN 1991 JPN - JAPAN

CLONAN Kristina AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

SATO Mina JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA

FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BILETSKA Alla UKR 2003 UKR - UKRAINE

HINZE Emma GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

FINUCANE Emma GBR 2002 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

GUO Yufang CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

JIANG Yulu CHN 2004 x CHN - CHINA

ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 x CAN - CANADA

LENDEL Migle LTU 1996 LTU - LITHUANIA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO

MITCHELL Kelsey CAN 1993 CAN - CANADA

CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN

FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY

PETCH Rebecca NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

MOHAMED Shahd EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT

PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 GER - GERMANY

CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA

SEREMAK Nikola POL 2001 x POL - POLAND

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli MEX 1997 x MEX - MEXICO

PETRI Paulina POL 2000 POL - POLAND

DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 BEL - BELGIUM

VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS 1998 MAS - MALAYSIA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Anna CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 x BEL - BELGIUM

SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND

SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX 1995 x MEX - MEXICO
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 x USA - UNITED STATE

LE NET Marie FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

HENGEVELD Daniek NED 2002 x NED - NETHERLANDS

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

BORRAS Marion FRA 1997 x FRA - FRANCE

RAAIJMAKERS Marit NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

ISASI CRISTOBAL Ziortza ESP 1995 ESP - SPAIN

GSCHWENTNER Leila AUT 2003 x AUT - AUSTRIA

ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 1996 EGY - EGYPT

MORAN Chloe AUS 1998 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

BOTHA Bryony NZL 1997 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

EBERHARDT Verena AUT 1994 AUT - AUSTRIA

DRUMMOND Michaela NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

CAMPOS Daniela POR 2002 POR - PORTUGAL

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

DOPJANS Hanna GER 2002 x GER - GERMANY

LIU Jiali CHN 1994 CHN - CHINA

BARKER Elinor GBR 1994 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BAKER Georgia AUS 1994 AUS - AUSTRALIA

COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY

KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB 1998 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 x CAN - CANADA

ZABELINSKAYA Olga UZB 1980 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

ZANARDI Silvia ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY

BURLOVÁ Kristýna CZE 2002 x CZE - CZECHIA

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 x BEL - BELGIUM

BARBIERI Rachele ITA 1997 x ITA - ITALY

KOPECKY Lotte BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE 1986 CZE - CZECHIA

PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1998 POL - POLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Points Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

ROBERTS Jessica GBR 1999 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CAUCHOIS ONE Fanny Malissa LAO 2001 LAO - LAOS

METTRAUX Lena SUI 1998 SUI - SWITZERLAND

UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN

LIECHTI Jasmin SUI 2002 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

LEUNG Bo Yee HKG 1993 HKG - HONG KONG, 
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LANGE Colby USA 1999 USA - UNITED STATE

THOMAS Benjamin FRA 1995 FRA - FRANCE

DENIS Thomas FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

JOHNSON Anders USA 1998 USA - UNITED STATE

LAFARGUE Quentin FRA 1990 x FRA - FRANCE

HOOVER Gavin USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE

KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

TABELLION Valentin FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

RHIM Brendan USA 1995 x USA - UNITED STATE

ERMENAULT Corentin FRA 1996 FRA - FRANCE

BRITTON Rhys GBR 1999 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

SAAD Ahmed EGY 2002 EGY - EGYPT

BENNASSAR ROSSELLO Joan Marti ESP 1999 ESP - SPAIN

NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro ESP 2004 x ESP - SPAIN

GATE Aaron NZL 1990 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

MATSUDA Shoi JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN

IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 x JPN - JAPAN

KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 JPN - JAPAN

HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN

ROHDE Leon GER 1995 GER - GERMANY

ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 EGY - EGYPT

FAHIM Abdalrhman EGY 2003 x EGY - EGYPT

BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias GER 2001 GER - GERMANY

BENNASSAR ROSSELLO Francesc ESP 2002 ESP - SPAIN

QIU Zhentao CHN 2002 x CHN - CHINA

TANFIELD Charlie GBR 1996 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ZHANG Haiao 2000 CHN - CHINA

BAKR Mahmoud EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT

LEAHY Conor AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

REINHARDT Theo GER 1990 GER - GERMANY
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

EILERS Joachim GER 1990 x GER - GERMANY

WELSFORD Sam AUS 1996 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

HEINRICH Nicolas GER 2001 GER - GERMANY

MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

JACKSON George NZL 2000 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

VERNON Ethan GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

SUN Wentao 2000 CHN - CHINA

DUFFY Joshua AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

GARAIAR PIKABEA Beñat ESP 2004 ESP - SPAIN

GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA

SAAD Begad EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT

STEWART Campbell NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas NZL 1996 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BÉVORT Carl-Frederik DEN 2003 DEN - DENMARK

FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

WOOD Oliver GBR 1995 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA

O’BRIEN Kelland AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BIGHAM Daniel GBR 1991 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

SUN Haijiao CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA

CHARLTON Josh GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

YANG Yang CHN 2000 CHN - CHINA

LARSEN Niklas DEN 1997 DEN - DENMARK

BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA

MATTERN Carson CAN 2004 CAN - CANADA

GEE Derek CAN 1997 x CAN - CANADA

PEDERSEN Rasmus DEN 1998 DEN - DENMARK

LETH Lasse DEN 1992 DEN - DENMARK

MADSEN Frederik DEN 1998 x DEN - DENMARK

POLLEFLIET Gianluca BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LAMON Francesco ITA 1994 ITA - ITALY

DENS Tuur BEL 2000 BEL - BELGIUM

CONSONNI Simone ITA 1994 ITA - ITALY

RUDYK Bartosz POL 1998 POL - POLAND

DEMAN Brem BEL 2002 x BEL - BELGIUM

KAPELA Marek POL 2004 POL - POLAND

MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 POL - POLAND

BERNARD Thibaut BEL 2003 BEL - BELGIUM

GANNA Filippo ITA 1996 ITA - ITALY

MORO Manlio ITA 2002 x ITA - ITALY

VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

MILAN Jonathan ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY

WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 POL - POLAND

MASLAK Piotr POL 2003 x POL - POLAND

BÖGLI Noah SUI 1996 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

IMHOF Claudio SUI 1990 SUI - SWITZERLAND

THIÉBAUD Valère SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND

VITZTHUM Simon SUI 1995 SUI - SWITZERLAND

VOGEL Alex SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BORRAS Marion FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

GULICK Colleen USA 1991 x USA - UNITED STATE

LE NET Marie FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

FORTIN Valentine FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

COPPONI Clara FRA 1999 x FRA - FRANCE

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

CUMMINS Olivia USA 2003 USA - UNITED STATE

DYGERT Chloe USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE

BERTEAU Victoire FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

IKEDA Mizuki JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN

GRIKPA Tombrapa Gladys NGR 1993 NGR - NIGERIA

MANLY Alexandra AUS 1996 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN

UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN

KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN

BARKER Megan GBR 1997 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ROBERTS Jessica GBR 1999 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LEWIS Sophie GBR 2002 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ESCALERA Isabella Maria ESP 2003 ESP - SPAIN

KLEIN Lisa GER 1996 GER - GERMANY

BARNWELL Ella GBR 2001 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

MORAN Chloe AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ISASI CRISTOBAL Ziortza ESP 1995 ESP - SPAIN

WANG Susu CHN 1996 CHN - CHINA

HUANG Zhilin CHN 1997 x CHN - CHINA

KNIGHT Josie GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ARCHIBALD Katie GBR 1994 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

EVANS Neah GBR 1990 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP 1999 x ESP - SPAIN

SÜßEMILCH Laura GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

SAMUEL Mary NGR 2001 NGR - NIGERIA

WANG Xiaoyue CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA

UKPESERAYE Ese NGR 1999 NGR - NIGERIA

SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely MEX 1996 MEX - MEXICO

BAKER Georgia AUS 1994 AUS - AUSTRALIA

EDWARDS Sophie AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

DRUMMOND Michaela NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SHEARMAN Emily NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KRÖGER Mieke GER 1993 GER - GERMANY

WEST Ruby CAN 1999 x CAN - CANADA

CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 1992 ESP - SPAIN

FERRERES NAVARRO Isabel ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

BOTHA Bryony NZL 1997 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

DONNELLY Samantha NZL 2001 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

REIßNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 x GER - GERMANY

ZHANG Hongjie CHN 1995 CHN - CHINA

AYUBA Grace NGR 2002 NGR - NIGERIA

VELASCO FUENTES Victoria MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO

PLOUFFE Maeve AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

FURUYAMA Kie JPN 1997 x JPN - JAPAN

WOLLASTON Ally NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BRAUßE Franziska GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

MORRIS Anna GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

WEI Suwan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

ATTWELL Erin J CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

BONHOMME Ariane CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

BALSAMO Elisa ITA 1998 ITA - ITALY
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Women Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

FIDANZA Martina ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

VENTURELLI Federica ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

MURPHY Kelly IRL 1989 IRL - IRELAND

GUAZZINI Vittoria ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY

KAY Emily IRL 1995 IRL - IRELAND

GILLESPIE Lara IRL 2001 IRL - IRELAND

CONSONNI Chiara ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

SHARPE Alice IRL 1994 IRL - IRELAND

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 x POL - POLAND

KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 1992 POL - POLAND

PIKULIK Daria POL 1997 POL - POLAND

KUMIEGA Karolina POL 1999 POL - POLAND

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 x MEX - MEXICO

PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1998 POL - POLAND

CREIGHTON Erin Grace IRL 2004 x IRL - IRELAND
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1997 x FRA - FRANCE

HELAL Rayan FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

GRENGBO Florian FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE

NAKANO Shinji JPN 1999 x JPN - JAPAN

FIELDING Alistair GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 CAN - CANADA

DÖRNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY

OBARA Yuta JPN 1996 JPN - JAPAN

NAGASAKO Yoshitaku JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN

OTA Kaiya JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

HASSAN Hussein EGY 2002 EGY - EGYPT

TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ELIMBABI Mahmoud EGY 2005 EGY - EGYPT

HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

ELKATHCHOONGO David IND 2003 IND - INDIA

SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY

SALEM Abdelrahman EGY 2001 EGY - EGYPT

MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP 1993 ESP - SPAIN

LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 1995 LTU - LITHUANIA

SCHRÖTER Nik GER 1998 x GER - GERMANY

ZHOU Yu CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

GUO Shuai CHN 1995 CHN - CHINA

LOWE Ed GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry GBR 2003 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO

SINGH Y Rojit IND 2002 IND - INDIA

JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain ESP 2001 ESP - SPAIN

BÖTTICHER Stefan GER 1992 GER - GERMANY

JIN Zhiheng CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA

RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

ZHAN Zewei CHN 1998 x CHN - CHINA

CORNISH Thomas AUS 2000 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

VINSKAS Laurynas LTU 2003 LTU - LITHUANIA

LAITONJAM Ronaldo IND 2002 IND - INDIA

LOPEZ GONZALEZ Jafet Emmanuel MEX 2004 MEX - MEXICO

RICHARDSON Matthew AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ESOW Esow IND 2001 x IND - INDIA

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 x CAN - CANADA

NORRIS Hayden GBR 2002 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GLAETZER Matthew AUS 1992 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 x EGY - EGYPT

QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago COL 1998 COL - COLOMBIA

HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN

BENIUŠIS Justas LTU 1997 LTU - LITHUANIA

RUIZ TERAN Juan MEX 2000 MEX - MEXICO

ECHEVERRI CARDONA Carlos Daniel COL 2001 COL - COLOMBIA

ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David COL 2000 COL - COLOMBIA

HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 1993 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 x NED - NETHERLANDS

LAVREYSEN Harrie NED 1997 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN DEN BERG Roy NED 1988 NED - NETHERLANDS

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 MAS - MALAYSIA

MINUTA Stefano ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

RUDYK Mateusz POL 1995 POL - POLAND

HASBULLAH Umar MAS 2004 MAS - MALAYSIA

ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub CZE 2000 x CZE - CZECHIA

TUGNOLO Matteo ITA 2003 ITA - ITALY

AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni MAS 1988 x MAS - MALAYSIA

NAPOLITANO Daniele ITA 2003 x ITA - ITALY

BOHUSLÁVEK Matěj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BIELECKI Maciej POL 1987 POL - POLAND

TOPINKA Dominik CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA

PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL 1996 x POL - POLAND

SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 MAS - MALAYSIA

SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 POL - POLAND

ČECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VAN DER WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

AINSLIE Keely USA 1993 USA - UNITED STATE

VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

MARQUARDT Mandy USA 1991 USA - UNITED STATE

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

LAMBERINK Kyra NED 1996 NED - NETHERLANDS

MCKEE Mckenna USA 2003 x USA - UNITED STATE

MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 1991 x NED - NETHERLANDS

HANKINS Kayla USA 2002 USA - UNITED STATE

SAKAI Aki JPN 2001 x JPN - JAPAN

HINZE Emma GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

OHTA Riyu JPN 1994 JPN - JAPAN

SATO Mina JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

UKPESERAYE Ese NGR 1999 NGR - NIGERIA

UMEKAWA Fuko JPN 1991 JPN - JAPAN

BELL Lauren GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY

GRIKPA Tombrapa Gladys NGR 1993 NGR - NIGERIA

KING Olivia NZL 2001 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LALLEMANT Lara FRA 2004 x FRA - FRANCE

GUO Yufang CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

MARCHANT Katy GBR 1993 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

FINUCANE Emma GBR 2002 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

AYUBA Grace NGR 2002 NGR - NIGERIA

PETCH Rebecca NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO

MITCHELL Kelsey CAN 1993 CAN - CANADA

BAO Shanju CHN 1997 CHN - CHINA

JIANG Yulu CHN 2004 x CHN - CHINA

CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

JENAER Valerie BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA

NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM

LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND

DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 BEL - BELGIUM

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 x MEX - MEXICO

KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS 1998 MAS - MALAYSIA

SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND

MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA

PETRI Paulina POL 2000 x POL - POLAND

SCHNEIDER Clara GER 2004 x GER - GERMANY

SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX 1995 MEX - MEXICO
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